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HINDUSTAN URVARAK & RASAYAN LTD.

(A Joint Venture of NTPC, CIL, IOCL, FCIL & HFCL)

(HURL)
Interview Schedule for the discipline (O&U) 16-06-2025

e Date of Interview: 231 June 2025 (Monday)
e Reporting Time: 9:00 AM (Morning)
e Shortlisted Candidates:

A. Engineer (O&U)

S No. Registration Number
2526220
25262749
25264097
25264507
25263053
25265262
25261817
25265452
25265656
25265860
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A. Sr. Engineer (O&U)

S No. Registration Number
25261194
2526305
25262854
25263824
25263917
25264252
25264219
25264598
2526578
25265288
25264824
25265773
25265824
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The details regarding attending the interview have been sent through email.
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Officer (HR)
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